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Jahresmotiv: Das “Hambacher Schloss” (Maxburg)

2000 S DA1RP

schreibungsbedingungen

e HF-MIXED verliehen

Nr.

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014

TROPYINHABER 2009

Call

DL4PY
DO9FB
DO1DJJ
DO1RAA
DF2PH
OH30J
DG6PY
DK9PS
DO1DEL
OH3GZ
DO1KUB
DE1INTZ
DC8WV
DL3PF

Vorname

Thomas
Falk
Jorg
Renate
Peter
Jukka
Hans-Peter
Ralf
Sascha
Jukka
Jorg
Uwe
Reinhard
Rita

DOK

K45
K54
K28
K19
F20
FIN
K34
KO3
K06
FIN
F27
V26
K33
K45



